Photometric Specifications
Mechanical Specifications
Electrical Specifications
230 mm
65
 m
m
230 mm230 mm
1220 mm
Back
65 mm
310 mm310 mm
25
 m
m
Driver holes C BA 25 mm
Specifications TLSMB4F30ND
Model No.
Power (W)  ± 10%
Input Voltage (V)
Efficacity
Power Factor (PF)
TLSMB4F30ND
AC100-277V, 50/60Hz
0.9
IP Rating
Material
Lens
Net Weight
Product size (mm)
IP20
Aluminium and Polycarbonate
Frosted
2.1 kg
1 220 x 230 x 65
Product size (inch) ± 48 x 9 x 2-1/2
Operating Humidity
Operating Temperature
10% - 90%
-30°C ~ 40°C
CRI
CCT
Beam angle
Light Output
Dimmable
4 000 K
120°
4 206 lm
0-10V
TLSMB4F30ND IP20
TLSMB4F30PD
TLSMB4F40PD
TLSMB4F40ND
5 000 K
5 000 K
4 000 K
4 334 lm
5 660 lm
5 499 lm
30 W
40 W
40 W
Similar products Color W Lumen
rev 1.9.1
30 W      (DLC 30.29 W)
138.86 lm/W
>80
Picture for illustration purpose only
Height E avg, E max  Angle: 110.59 degrees Diameter
Note: The curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
 illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.
Photometric data
393.6, 1371 lx
Flux out: 2710 lm
1m 200.00 cm
98.39, 342.8 lx2m 577.60 cm
43.73, 152.4 lx3m 866.41 cm
24.60, 85.70 lx4m 1155.21 cm
15.74, 54.85 lx5m 1444.01 cm
10.93, 38.09 lx6m 1732.81 cm
8.032, 27.98 lx7m 2021.61 cm
6.150, 21.42 lx8m 2310.42 cm
4.859, 16.93 lx9m 2599.22 cm
3.936, 13.71 lx10m 2888.02 cm
Product Description:
 1. Easy Installation with fast connection
    design, shorten the installation process and
     save labor cost.
 2. Save up in electricity consumption compared to
    fluorescent lighting fixture.
 3. Warranty: 5 Years.
 4. It could be fitted with sensor.
 5. 2 700 K, 3 000 K and 5 000 K available on
    special request.
 6. Ceiling installation or optionnal suspension kit,
    not included.
 7. The B model hides the location of the old traditional
    ceiling luminaire.
Applications:
    Suitable for houses, basements, warehouses,
    garages, shops, etc.
US